
HOURS OF OPERATION

NOBILE SAW & SUPPLY, INC.
2705 Elmwood Avenue  |  Kenmore, NY 14217  |  (716) 875-9636

DELIVERY AVAILABLE
Call for Scheduled Days

Hand Saws
Keyhole
Tree Saws

$23.50
$8.00

$15.50 & up

 
6 & 7 inch
8 inch
9 inch
10 inch

$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00

STEEL CROSSCUTS COMBINATION & RIP BLADES

Add $5 for 24-hour Rush Orders

16 - 30 teeth
32 - 48 teeth
50 - 78 teeth
80 - 118 teeth
120 - 150 teeth
Router Bits
Reweld Broken Shoulders
Replace Carbide Teeth

$20.50
$21.50
$22.50
$24.50
$27.50

$7.50 & up
$15.50

$5.00

CARBIDE SHARPENING 
Reconditioning & Retoothing Extra

MON, WED
TUE, THU, FRI
SAT

10 a.m - 1 p.m.
10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

 
12 inch
14 inch
16 inch
18 inch

$14.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00

10 inch
12 inch
14 inch
16 inch
CHAINSAWS 
On Machine
BANDSAW WELDING 
Bimetal

$23.50
$25.50
$28.50
$32.75

$8.00 & up 
$22.50

$8.00 
$9.50

HIGH-SPEED STEEL COLD SAWS 
Reconditioning & Retoothing Extra

Drill Bits
Self Feed Spur Bits
Auger Bits
Hole Saw Steel
Chisels (1/2” - 2”)
Push Planner Blades
Tin Snaps
DADO SETS Sharpened & Joined 
Side Cutters 
Chippers
KNIVES (Cannot Do Serrated) 
Small 
Large
SCISSORS 
Small 
Large 
Pinking Shears 

$1.25 & up
$12.50

$5.75 & up
$8.00 & up
$3.75 & up
$5.50 & up
$6.50 & up

 
$1.10/inch 
$2.50 each

 
$3.75 
$4.75

 
$7.00 

$8.50 & up 
$9.75

MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

Mower Blades
Industrial Mower Blades
Hatchets - Small
Hatchets - Large
Grass Shears
Hand Hedge Cutters
Electric Hedge Cutters 
Electric Grass Clippers
Gas Hedge Cutters
    On Machine 
Battery Hedge Cutters 
Pruning Saws 
Brush Cutter Blades
LAWNMOWERS 
Reel Type Push 
Silent Push 
Reel with Motor

$10.00
$13.50

$8.00 
$12.50 

$9.00 
$13.50 

$28.50 & up 
$13.50 

 
$80.00 & up 
$58.50 & up 
$13.50 & up 
$12.50 & up

 
$54.50 
$56.50 
$65.50

GARDEN TOOLS


