NOBILE SAW & SUPPLY, INC.

2705 Elmwood Avenue | Kenmore, NY 14217 | (716) 875-9636

HOURS OF OPERATION

MON, WED	10 a.m - 1 p.m.
TUE, THU, FRI	10 a.m 4 p.m.
SAT	10 a.m 12 p.m.

STEEL CROSSCUTS

Hand Saws	\$23.50
Keyhole	\$8.00
Tree Saws	\$15.50 & up

CARBIDE SHARPENING

Reconditioning & Retoothing Extra

16 - 30 teeth	\$20.50
32 - 48 teeth	\$21.50
50 - 78 teeth	\$22.50
80 - 118 teeth	\$24.50
120 - 150 teeth	\$27.50
Router Bits	\$7.50 & up
Reweld Broken Shoulders	\$15.50
Replace Carbide Teeth	\$5.00

MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

Drill Bits	\$1.25 & up	
Self Feed Spur Bits	\$12.50	
Auger Bits	\$5.75 & up	
Hole Saw Steel	\$8.00 & up	
Chisels (1/2" - 2")	\$3.75 & up	
Push Planner Blades	\$5.50 & up	
Tin Snaps	\$6.50 & up	
DADO SETS Sharpened & Joined		
Side Cutters	\$1.10/inch	
Chippers	\$2.50 each	
KNIVES (Cannot Do Serrated)		
Small	\$3.75	
Large	\$4.75	
SCISSORS		
Small	\$7.00	
Large	\$8.50 & up	
Pinking Shears	\$9.75	

Add \$5 for 24-hour Rush Orders

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

Call for Scheduled Days

COMBINATION & RIP BLADES

6 & 7 inch	\$9.00	12 inch	\$14.00
8 inch	\$10.00	14 inch	\$16.00
9 inch	\$11.00	16 inch	\$18.00
10 inch	\$12.00	18 inch	\$20.00

HIGH-SPEED STEEL COLD SAWS

Reconditioning & Retoothing Extra

10 inch	\$23.50
12 inch	\$25.50
14 inch	\$28.50
16 inch	\$32.75
CHAINSAWS	\$8.00 & up
On Machine	\$22.50
BANDSAW WELDING	\$8.00
Bimetal	\$9.50

GARDEN TOOLS

Mower Blades	\$10.00
Industrial Mower Blades	\$13.50
Hatchets - Small	\$8.00
Hatchets - Large	\$12.50
Grass Shears	\$9.00
Hand Hedge Cutters	\$13.50
Electric Hedge Cutters	\$28.50 & up
Electric Grass Clippers	\$13.50
Gas Hedge Cutters	
On Machine	\$80.00 & up
Battery Hedge Cutters	\$58.50 & up
Pruning Saws	\$13.50 & up
Brush Cutter Blades	\$12.50 & up
LAWNMOWERS	
Reel Type Push	\$54.50
Silent Push	\$56.50
Reel with Motor	\$65.50